
ROUND 04 STORO 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 634 BORTOLAZZO J.18:44.493
Tempo gara

1 1:31.670 17:56:01.724

2 1:32.008 17:57:33.732

3 1:32.595 17:59:06.327

4 1:32.834 18:00:39.161

5 1:31.993 18:02:11.154

6 1:32.316 18:03:43.470

7 1:32.829 18:05:16.299

8 1:35.286 18:06:51.585

9 1:35.619 18:08:27.204

10 1:36.090 18:10:03.294

11 1:34.378 18:11:37.672

12 1:32.696 18:13:10.368

 Po. 2 - # 980 PFATTNER M. + 00.512
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.133 17:56:02.035

2 1:32.178 17:57:34.213

3 1:32.974 17:59:07.187

4 1:33.386 18:00:40.573

5 1:32.752 18:02:13.325

6 1:33.418 18:03:46.743

7 1:34.655 18:05:21.398

8 1:34.415 18:06:55.813

9 1:35.877 18:08:31.690

10 1:33.886 18:10:05.576

11 1:33.538 18:11:39.114

12 1:31.766 18:13:10.880

 Po. 3 - # 262 SPANO L. + 05.872
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.678 17:56:09.553

2 1:34.644 17:57:44.197

3 1:32.992 17:59:17.189

4 1:32.693 18:00:49.882

5 1:32.931 18:02:22.813

6 1:32.910 18:03:55.723

7 1:33.868 18:05:29.591

8 1:33.054 18:07:02.645

9 1:33.206 18:08:35.851

10 1:32.664 18:10:08.515

11 1:33.117 18:11:41.632

12 1:34.608 18:13:16.240

 Po. 4 - # 558 ZONTA P. + 15.864
Dif. Primo

1 1:41.644 17:56:11.613

2 1:34.272 17:57:45.885

3 1:35.391 17:59:21.276

4 1:33.304 18:00:54.580

5 1:32.439 18:02:27.019

6 1:33.141 18:04:00.160

7 1:32.393 18:05:32.553

8 1:32.654 18:07:05.207

9 1:33.632 18:08:38.839

10 1:36.844 18:10:15.683

11 1:33.918 18:11:49.601

12 1:36.631 18:13:26.232

 Po. 5 - # 222 MANFREDI S. + 37.664
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.037 17:56:14.912

2 1:38.094 17:57:53.006

3 1:34.337 17:59:27.343

4 1:34.688 18:01:02.031

5 1:34.511 18:02:36.542

6 1:35.338 18:04:11.880

7 1:35.484 18:05:47.364

8 1:36.420 18:07:23.784

9 1:34.709 18:08:58.493

10 1:36.230 18:10:34.723

11 1:36.770 18:12:11.493

12 1:36.539 18:13:48.032

 Po. 6 - # 33 NORIS A. + 38.258
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.363 17:56:14.238

2 1:37.364 17:57:51.602

3 1:34.952 17:59:26.554

4 1:34.191 18:01:00.745

5 1:37.244 18:02:37.989

6 1:36.566 18:04:14.555

7 1:36.053 18:05:50.608

8 1:36.308 18:07:26.916

9 1:35.220 18:09:02.136

10 1:34.764 18:10:36.900

11 1:35.981 18:12:12.881

12 1:35.745 18:13:48.626

 Po. 7 - # 691 TARDIVO M. + 44.897
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.860 17:56:18.201

2 1:36.232 17:57:54.433

3 1:35.000 17:59:29.433

4 1:34.245 18:01:03.678

5 1:35.742 18:02:39.420

6 1:35.225 18:04:14.645

7 1:36.531 18:05:51.176

8 1:37.338 18:07:28.514

9 1:36.606 18:09:05.120

10 1:36.600 18:10:41.720

11 1:36.935 18:12:18.655

12 1:36.610 18:13:55.265

 Po. 8 - # 136 MARASCA D. + 46.068
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.864 17:56:17.620

2 1:39.123 17:57:56.743

3 1:35.008 17:59:31.751

4 1:35.843 18:01:07.594

5 1:33.910 18:02:41.504

6 1:35.044 18:04:16.548

7 1:35.948 18:05:52.496

8 1:35.753 18:07:28.249

9 1:35.219 18:09:03.468

10 1:36.216 18:10:39.684

11 1:39.959 18:12:19.643

12 1:36.793 18:13:56.436

 Po. 9 - # 24 LIBERA M. + 53.176
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.277 17:56:20.221

2 1:37.328 17:57:57.549

3 1:36.061 17:59:33.610

4 1:35.783 18:01:09.393

5 1:37.658 18:02:47.051

6 1:37.126 18:04:24.177

7 1:36.734 18:06:00.911

8 1:37.794 18:07:38.705

9 1:36.171 18:09:14.876

10 1:35.984 18:10:50.860

11 1:36.177 18:12:27.037

12 1:36.507 18:14:03.544

 Po. 10 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.+ 55.303
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.979 17:56:22.544

2 1:39.556 17:58:02.100

3 1:38.531 17:59:40.631

4 1:40.519 18:01:21.150

5 1:35.255 18:02:56.405

6 1:36.021 18:04:32.426

7 1:36.063 18:06:08.489

8 1:35.620 18:07:44.109

9 1:35.665 18:09:19.774

10 1:36.089 18:10:55.863

11 1:35.608 18:12:31.471

12 1:34.200 18:14:05.671

 Po. 11 - # 636 DELLA VECCHIA M.+ 57.442
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.092 17:56:12.967

2 2:05.198 17:58:18.165

3 1:35.474 17:59:53.639

4 1:35.301 18:01:28.940

5 1:34.911 18:03:03.851

6 1:34.770 18:04:38.621

7 1:34.605 18:06:13.226

8 1:34.703 18:07:47.929

9 1:34.707 18:09:22.636

10 1:35.223 18:10:57.859

11 1:34.639 18:12:32.498

12 1:35.312 18:14:07.810

Fastest lap: 1:31.670 
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ROUND 04 STORO 125 - Gara 2

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 957 LANTSCHNER M.+ 1:18.480
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.401 17:56:14.074

2 2:04.645 17:58:18.719

3 1:35.699 17:59:54.418

4 1:36.923 18:01:31.341

5 1:37.743 18:03:09.084

6 1:36.691 18:04:45.775

7 1:36.045 18:06:21.820

8 1:36.664 18:07:58.484

9 1:35.840 18:09:34.324

10 1:37.755 18:11:12.079

11 1:36.530 18:12:48.609

12 1:40.239 18:14:28.848

 Po. 13 - # 719 TOLOTTI M. + 1:36.013
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.133 17:56:17.008

2 1:42.277 17:57:59.285

3 1:40.057 17:59:39.342

4 1:40.152 18:01:19.494

5 1:40.203 18:02:59.697

6 1:41.233 18:04:40.930

7 1:40.716 18:06:21.646

8 1:40.961 18:08:02.607

9 1:40.239 18:09:42.846

10 1:40.505 18:11:23.351

11 1:40.877 18:13:04.228

12 1:42.153 18:14:46.381

 Po. 14 - # 808 IORI G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.833 17:56:23.013

2 1:42.812 17:58:05.825

3 1:40.966 17:59:46.791

4 1:38.845 18:01:25.636

5 1:39.643 18:03:05.279

6 1:40.342 18:04:45.621

7 1:42.628 18:06:28.249

8 1:42.620 18:08:10.869

9 1:42.490 18:09:53.359

10 1:40.992 18:11:34.351

11 1:45.945 18:13:20.296

 Po. 15 - # 81 BALDO R. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.034 17:56:25.009

2 1:41.724 17:58:06.733

3 1:40.837 17:59:47.570

4 1:41.864 18:01:29.434

5 1:42.594 18:03:12.028

6 1:44.102 18:04:56.130

7 1:42.097 18:06:38.227

8 1:42.453 18:08:20.680

9 1:41.302 18:10:01.982

10 1:42.000 18:11:43.982

11 1:41.254 18:13:25.236

 Po. 16 - # 322 BECCHETTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.064 17:56:20.263

2 1:47.442 17:58:07.705

3 1:43.108 17:59:50.813

4 1:43.090 18:01:33.903

5 1:42.263 18:03:16.166

6 1:40.969 18:04:57.135

7 1:41.479 18:06:38.614

8 1:42.926 18:08:21.540

9 1:42.667 18:10:04.207

10 1:43.681 18:11:47.888

11 1:44.143 18:13:32.031

 Po. 17 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.909 17:56:25.737

2 1:45.048 17:58:10.785

3 1:45.776 17:59:56.561

4 1:45.964 18:01:42.525

5 1:44.067 18:03:26.592

6 1:44.098 18:05:10.690

7 1:43.020 18:06:53.710

8 1:43.700 18:08:37.410

9 1:44.078 18:10:21.488

10 1:43.758 18:12:05.246

11 1:42.268 18:13:47.514

 Po. 18 - # 226 VAROTTO D. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.146 17:56:21.982

2 1:43.480 17:58:05.462

3 1:40.289 17:59:45.751

4 1:42.524 18:01:28.275

5 1:40.834 18:03:09.109

6 1:41.046 18:04:50.155

7 1:41.489 18:06:31.644

8 2:01.281 18:08:32.925

9 1:46.637 18:10:19.562

10 1:44.660 18:12:04.222

11 1:50.191 18:13:54.413

 Po. 19 - # 116 PFATTNER H. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:48.981 17:56:19.587

2 1:40.662 17:58:00.249

3 1:53.630 17:59:53.879

4 1:45.301 18:01:39.180

5 1:45.775 18:03:24.955

6 1:44.593 18:05:09.548

7 1:42.139 18:06:51.687

8 1:45.011 18:08:36.698

9 1:48.921 18:10:25.619

10 1:47.262 18:12:12.881

11 1:49.397 18:14:02.278

 Po. 20 - # 224 TADDEI K. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.699 17:56:13.574

2 1:40.581 17:57:54.155

3 1:42.780 17:59:36.935

4 1:44.067 18:01:21.002

5 1:46.796 18:03:07.798

6 1:52.357 18:05:00.155

7 1:47.488 18:06:47.643

8 1:57.284 18:08:44.927

9 2:00.032 18:10:44.959

10 1:56.226 18:12:41.185

11 1:57.157 18:14:38.342

 Po. 21 - # 189 DE TONI J. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.097 17:56:08.972

2 1:39.308 17:57:48.280

3 1:39.803 17:59:28.083

4 1:57.905 18:01:25.988

5 1:55.849 18:03:21.837

6 2:01.465 18:05:23.302

7 1:52.774 18:07:16.076

8 2:00.285 18:09:16.361

9 1:56.135 18:11:12.496

10 1:46.705 18:12:59.201

11 1:43.769 18:14:42.970

Fastest lap: 1:31.670 
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